
F.No. : EEICMu/[/lisc-ll
09.01.2023

l.
2.

3.

Enp

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF"(ORAL DEVEhbPMENT & PANCHAYATHIRAJ
(Ministry of Rural Development, Governn'rertt of lndia)

RAJENDRANAGAR: HYDERABAD - 5C0030

No. EE/CMU/NIRO PRl2O22-23tNtOl I 5

The right to reject the tender in full or part

NOTICE INVITING OUOTATlON

The Executive Engineer, National Institute of Rural Development and l'rncha\'flthirai, Raiendranagar, Hyderabad-30, is

he.eby invites item rate quotations in sealed covers on CPWD 8 on behalf rr! llr. l):rLctor General, NIRD for the works cited

below from the apFoved and eligible contractors of CPWD and those on appr,'lrr .r. ri..i ol l) & T., MES., Railways, state PWD,,

up to 3 PM on 20.01.2023. The quotations \vill bc opened on the samc da1 at i.-'10 l'i\l ill the prcsence ofintending firms or their
authorized

sl.
N
o.

Nsme of the work ECPT
ln
Rupees

Time
allowed

Last (l,rl c of
receipt of
applicntior!s

Date issue of
schedu les

Time and
Date of
opening of
Ouotations

I Rcpair and wielding of Main gate, D
type Quarters gates. C&A type bath &
Lavatory door hinges.(Second call )

33,963/- 30days 13.01 2C:'l 18.01.2023 up
to 3.00PN4

2O.O1.2023 at
3.30 PM

2 Proiding vitrified tiles cupboards,Rcc
Shelfs ,Cranite SIab & painting in Tea
room Near DG office

30,338/- 30days 1 3.0'1 .2023 up
to 3.00PM

20 .01 .2023 al
3,30 PM

full reseryes the inecr- (l).!U, Nltil) & I'l(.
The tenderers are advised to inspect the site before quoting for lrs 6sl 1t,r rrl

The intending tenderers should submit the copies of the last ITmAN/CST I(c5, i ,r rution 11nd experience certificates etc. duly
Attested, while applying for the same. Tenders will be issued after verillctL . , i i,ri!i l,l ccrlitlcatq

4. This tender notice may also b€ seen at web site: ry!4!qg.!1

COPY TO:
1, All notice boards
2, Register & Director (Admn. ) for kind information
3, Assistant Registrar (Estt.) for arranging to display in all notice boards
y'ilTL for display in vveb site


